Membranventil PVC-U 63 mm
Klebestutzen F 10bar DN50
24VDC Grau Typ A55 (7004294)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Bedienung

Material Membrane

Material (Deckel)

Anschluss

Rechtwinklige Ausfiihrung

Max. Temperatur

Maximale

Umgebungstemperatur

Arbeitsdruck

Max. Temp.

Maf3

Lange

DN

Klasse

Grau

A55

PVC-U

Steuerventil 24V mit LED Indikator

NBR/EPDM

Noryl

Klebestutzen

Nein

40°C

35°C

10 bar

50°C

63 mm

224 mm

50
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Hohe 190 mm

ABMESSUNGEN

L1 38 mm
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